
No 氏名 学年 学校 種目 記録 158
328 栗林千晴 3 末武 100 14.43 1 1 -0.9
1530 西山華織 2 夢が丘 100 14.35 1 2 -0.9
473 山崎未菜 2 田布施 100 14.84 1 3 -0.9
471 水田裕美子 2 田布施 100 14.19 1 4 -0.9
341 高木柚香莉 3 大内 100 13.31 1 5 -0.9
16 佐々木梓 3 豊洋 100 13.69 1 6 -0.9
37 谷口友麻 2 大内 100 13.67 1 7 -0.9
475 友永奈々子 2 田布施 100 14.77 1 8 -0.9
1020 竹光満里奈 2 小郡 100 14.63 2 1 -1.1
470 宮腰佑華子 2 田布施 100 15.41 2 2 -1.1
463 坂上ともみ 2 浅江 100 14.4 2 3 -1.1
582 伊藤理沙子 2 大内 100 14.35 2 4 -1.1
462 田村優佳 2 浅江 100 14.57 2 5 -1.1
9 山本　遥 1 末武 100 15.07 2 6 -1.1
467 岡村綾奈 2 浅江 100 15.01 2 7 -1.1
996 安冨あずさ 2 鴻南 100 14.5 2 8 -1.1
764 三隅蓉子 1 小郡 100 14.74 3 1 -1.5
976 河村旺奈 2 鴻南 100 15.4 3 2 -1.5
1056 松尾香織 2 小郡 100 16.13 3 3 -1.5
18 宮城倫子 3 鴻南 100 14.77 3 4 -1.5
995 青井美佳 2 鴻南 100 15.07 3 6 -1.5
775 山田莉奈 1 小郡 100 15.75 3 8 -1.5
778 義永雪絵 1 小郡 100 15.78 4 1 -0.3
1039 杉山結香 2 小郡 100 16.17 4 2 -0.3
27 木村萌花 1 末武 100 16.02 4 4 -0.3
315 本村千夏 1 浅江 100 16.32 4 5 -0.3
228 松田伊代 1 末武 100 15.43 4 6 -0.3
1659 上妻　泉 3 鴻南 100 15.03 4 7 -0.3
249 吉田莉菜 1 田布施 100 16.43 4 8 -0.3
777 義永知佳子 1 小郡 100 16.43 5 2 -0.1
770 森　琴見 1 小郡 100 16.69 5 3 -0.1
776 横山沙季 1 小郡 100 16.89 5 4 -0.1
242 貞政玲菜 1 田布施 100 17.95 5 5 -0.1
247 友永麻耶 1 田布施 100 17.74 5 6 -0.1
240 道田　遥 1 田布施 100 16.95 5 7 -0.1
1020 竹光満里奈 2 小郡 100 14.62 6 2 -0.8
463 坂上ともみ 2 浅江 100 14.41 6 3 -0.8
462 田村優佳 2 浅江 100 14.65 6 4 -0.8
467 岡村綾奈 2 浅江 100 15.11 6 5 -0.8
328 栗林千晴 3 末武 100 14.38 6 6 -0.8
582 伊藤理沙子 2 大内 100 14.28 6 7 -0.8
996 安冨あずさ 2 鴻南 100 14.69 6 8 -0.8
471 水田裕美子 2 田布施 100 14.11 7 2 -0.5
1659 上妻　泉 3 鴻南 100 15.08 7 3 -0.5
1530 西山華織 2 夢が丘 100 14.45 7 4 -0.5
995 青井美佳 2 鴻南 100 15.34 7 5 -0.5
9 山本　遥 1 末武 100 15.18 7 6 -0.5
475 友永奈々子 2 田布施 100 14.78 7 7 -0.5
764 三隅蓉子 1 小郡 100 14.72 8 1 -1.2
777 義永知佳子 1 小郡 100 16.54 8 2 -1.2
315 本村千夏 1 浅江 100 16.47 8 3 -1.2
27 木村萌花 1 末武 100 16.22 8 4 -1.2
228 松田伊代 1 末武 100 15.54 8 5 -1.2
770 森　琴見 1 小郡 100 16.62 8 7 -1.2
776 横山沙季 1 小郡 100 17.32 8 8 -1.2
328 栗林千晴 3 末武 100 14.83 9 3 -1



247 友永麻耶 1 田布施 100 17.84 9 4 -1
242 貞政玲菜 1 田布施 100 17.9 9 5 -1
240 道田　遥 1 田布施 100 17.35 9 6 -1
249 吉田莉菜 1 田布施 100 16.65 9 7 -1
466 田中友紀子 2 浅江 1500 4.56.3 1
32 木岡美帆乃 3 鴻南 1500 4.58.3 1
241 淺海真愉子 1 田布施 1500 4.59.1 1
180 仲山咲希 3 浅江 1500 5.07.9 1
1233 安藤美雪 2 太華 1500 5.09.4 1
1474 山本樹里 3 田布施 1500 5.09.7 1
39 和田幸子 2 浅江 1500 5.10.2 1
464 福本晴子 2 浅江 1500 5.11.0 1
998 兼清恵理 3 田布施 1500 5.15.8 1
1232 吉津沙羅 2 太華 1500 5.18.0 1
1052 熊野沙紀 2 小郡 1500 5.18.2 1
7 稲村優美 2 豊洋 1500 5.18.5 1
335 田村美穂 3 大内 1500 5.33.1 1
12 森永絢子 2 豊洋 1500 5.35.5 1
286 杉山未紗 3 藤山 1500 5.35.8 1
468 小田千晶 2 浅江 1500 5.42.9 1
36 河津優衣 2 鴻南 800 2.26.1 1
68 藤井純菜 1 浅江 800 2.26.5 1
32 木岡美帆乃 3 鴻南 800 2.28.7 1
425 二宮瑠美 2 室積 800 2.31.2 1
7 稲村優美 2 豊洋 800 2.31.8 1
62 新山梢枝 1 浅江 800 2.33.6 1
12 森永絢子 2 豊洋 800 2.44.0 1
981 林絵莉香 2 鴻南 800 2.34.5 2
1042 内田麻結 3 田布施 800 2.37.2 2
1070 杉山　和 2 小郡 800 2.37.5 2
1272 榊原美里 2 萩東 800 2.42.0 2
998 兼清恵理 3 田布施 800 2.42.3 2
335 田村美穂 3 大内 800 2.43.2 2
1475 福永沙希 3 田布施 800 2.47.5 2
678 中村　栞 1 柳井 800 2.47.7 2
541 大谷優依 3 小郡 800 2.43.6 3
239 関本梨乃 1 田布施 800 2.49.0 3
1666 山崎香菜子 2 大内 800 2.53.9 3
674 伊村窓花 1 柳井 800 2.54.8 3
1045 藤井里美 2 田布施 800 2.56.2 3
671 山﨑美穂 1 柳井 800 3.01.0 3
238 志熊三枝子 1 田布施 800 3.03.6 3
675 外川杏茄 1 柳井 800 3.06.8 3
142 嶋田裕子 1 室積 800 2.41.5 4
647 西村知乃 1 大内 800 2.41.7 4
758 菅生百華 1 小郡 800 2.44.4 4
1068 大堀綾子 2 小郡 800 2.47.2 4
641 冨田樺南恵 1 大内 800 2.49.0 4
639 土田明希 1 大内 800 2.49.9 4
679 髙木裕菜 1 柳井 200 32.62 1 1 -0.4
18 宮城倫子 3 鴻南 200 30.22 1 2 -0.4
467 岡村綾奈 2 浅江 200 30.33 1 3 -0.4
16 佐々木梓 3 豊洋 200 28.24 1 4 -0.4
462 田村優佳 2 浅江 200 29.8 1 5 -0.4
1659 上妻　泉 3 鴻南 200 30.25 1 6 -0.4
475 友永奈々子 2 田布施 200 30.27 1 7 -0.4
463 坂上ともみ 2 浅江 200 29.75 1 8 -0.4



470 宮腰佑華子 2 田布施 200 31.32 2 1 0.6
996 安冨あずさ 2 鴻南 200 29.14 2 2 0.6
247 友永麻耶 1 田布施 200 36.66 2 3 0.6
1028 河崎みのり 2 小郡 200 30.47 2 4 0.6
242 貞政玲菜 1 田布施 200 37.48 2 5 0.6
1016 生田友花 2 小郡 200 32.56 2 6 0.6
240 道田　遥 1 田布施 200 36.64 2 7 0.6
249 吉田莉菜 1 田布施 200 34.25 2 8 0.6
37 谷口友麻 2 大内 100H 16.19 1 4 0.2
1530 西山華織 2 夢が丘 100H 16.98 1 5 0.2
341 高木柚香莉 3 大内 100H 15.15 1 6 0.2
892 森　陽子 3 平生 100H 17.63 2 3 1.7
995 青井美佳 2 鴻南 100H 19.82 2 4 1.7
1065 乗安南海 2 小郡 100H 22.56 2 5 1.7
474 國本瑠衣 2 田布施 100H 20.55 2 6 1.7
995 青井美佳 2 鴻南 100H 19.26 3 4 -1.3
1530 西山華織 2 夢が丘 100H 16.62 3 5 -1.3
1065 乗安南海 2 小郡 100H 20.11 3 6 -1.3
647 西村知乃 1 大内 400R 65.1
335 田村美穂 3 大内
641 冨田樺南恵 1 大内
1666 山崎香菜子 2 大内
1020 竹光満里奈 2 小郡 400R 54.59
538 松本　遥 3 小郡
1071 玉井綾華 2 小郡
1028 河崎みのり 2 小郡
340 西村千晶 2 大内 400R 52.66
341 高木柚香莉 3 大内
582 伊藤理沙子 2 大内
37 谷口友麻 2 大内
995 青井美佳 2 鴻南 400R 55.84
426 大谷穂奈実 3 鴻南
1659 上妻　泉 3 鴻南
996 安冨あずさ 2 鴻南

139 岩本紋奈 3 末武 SP 866
328 栗林千晴 3 末武 SP 546
980 芳田真裕子 2 鴻南 SP 758
321 楠　綾音 3 平生 SP 737
324 逢坂侑香 3 平生 SP 819
656 重本彩花 2 徳地 HJ 155
340 西村千晶 2 大内 HJ 130
474 國本瑠衣 2 田布施 HJ 115
472 今津きらら 2 田布施 HJ 140
976 河村旺奈 2 鴻南 HJ 140


